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Magna Racino Spring Tour
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Table: A

National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2
Height: 1,25 m

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:
Penalty sec

Closed combination:

1st Jump-off:

(INA—
CINO

350 m/min

510 m
88 sec
176 sec

11
13

8-9-10-2-14-11a-11b-12

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

2nd Jump-off:
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

330 m
57 sec
114 sec

0m
0 sec
0 sec

s Stefan Wirth & Gregor Gschlenk



